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Apraksts

Julija Barsukova

ID :
Pilséta/rajons:
Objekta veids:
Ekas veids:
Istabas:

Stavs:

Platiba:
Zemes platiba:
Internets:

TV:
Autostavvieta:
Terase/Balkons:
Cena:

Nekustamo Tpasumu pardosanas un investiciju eksperts

GSM: +37129128323,
E-mail: julia@mgroup.lv

3585
Jurmala un rajons / Dzintari /
Privatmajas
Privatmaja
8

2/2

180.00 m?
900.00 m?
Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Izire uz vasaru: 4 000 EUR
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